
First Name Last Name Email Address
Vickie Abrams vabrams@southoldufsd.com
Patricia Amato pamato@southoldufsd.com
Kim Andersen kandersen@southoldufsd.com
Kim Annicelli kannicelli@southoldufsd.com
Caitlin Appel cappel@southoldufsd.com
Drew Averette daverette@southoldufsd.com
Drew Jr. Averette daverettejr@southoldufsd.com
Karen Averette kaverette@southoldufsd.com
Evelyn Balcacer ebalcacer@southoldufsd.com
David Baryk dbaryk@southoldufsd.com
Alissa Basso abasso@southoldufsd.com
Kelli Baumann kbaumann@southoldufsd.com
Nadine Bazata nbazata@southoldufsd.com
Claire Benson cbenson@southoldufsd.com
Stephanie Berberich sberberich@southoldufsd.com
Donna Bing dbing@southoldufsd.com
Ninette Bokina nbokina@southoldufsd.com
Bronson Born bborn@southoldufsd.com
Jennie Boyle jboyle@southoldufsd.com
Eileen Bracken ebracken@southoldufsd.com
Melissa Brubaker mbrubaker@southoldufsd.com
Jennifer Bruer jbruer@southoldufsd.com
Marlene Bufkins mbufkins@southoldufsd.com
Cindy Bumble cbumble@southoldufsd.com
Karen Buonaiuto kbuonaiuto@southoldufsd.com
Patricia Buonaiuto pbuonaiuto@southoldufsd.com
Karen Byrnes kbyrnes@southoldufsd.com
Christopher Campos ccampos@southoldufsd.com
Mike Carver mcarver@southoldufsd.com
Ryan Case rcase@southoldufsd.com
Kim Chilton kchilton@southoldufsd.com
James Chorao jchorao@southoldufsd.com
David Conrad dconrad@southoldufsd.com
Jeanette Cooper jcooper@southoldufsd.com
Lorraine Cornell lcornell@southoldufsd.com
Joseph Corrado jcorrado@southoldufsd.com
Joseph Crimi jcrimi@southoldufsd.com
Jessica Cusumano jcusumano@southoldufsd.com
Kim Czujko kczujko@southoldufsd.com
Judith Dennehy jdennehy@southoldufsd.com
Kristen Derrigan kderrigan@southoldufsd.com
Deborah Dibble ddibble@southoldufsd.com
Patti DiGregorio pdigregorio@southoldufsd.com
Danielle Donohue ddonohue@southoldufsd.com
Anthony Dragone adragone@southoldufsd.com
Jennifer Drower jdrower@southoldufsd.com



Samantha Dunn sdunn@southoldufsd.com
Jeff Ellis jellis@southoldufsd.com
Jessica Ellwood jellwood@southoldufsd.com
Lisa Finne lfinne@southoldufsd.com
Steven Flanagan sflanagan@southoldufsd.com
Julie Fogarty jfogarty@southoldufsd.com
Joel Foster jfoster@southoldufsd.com
Erica Frank efrank@southoldufsd.com
Martin Fujita mfujita@southoldufsd.com
Meredith Gajowski mgajowski@southoldufsd.com
Yancy Garcia ygarcia@southoldufsd.com
Heather Geehreng hgeehreng@southoldufsd.com
Jeremy Geraci jgeraci@southoldufsd.com
James Gilvarry jgilvarry@southoldufsd.com
Daniel Gosnell dgosnell@southoldufsd.com
Miesje Governale mgovernale@southoldufsd.com
Audrey Grathwohl agrathwohl@southoldufsd.com
Major Grigonis wgrigonis@southoldufsd.com
Alisa Hammarth ahammarth@southoldufsd.com
Anavela Harvey aharvey@southoldufsd.com
Nicole Helf nhelf@southoldufsd.com
Kathleen Helinski khelinski@southoldufsd.com
Laraine Henry lhenry@southoldufsd.com
Deborah Hickox dhickox@southoldufsd.com
Kelly Hilary khilary@southoldufsd.com
Karl Himmelmann khimmelmann@southoldufsd.com
Miriam Huertas mhuertas@southoldufsd.com
Juan Ibanez jibanez@southoldufsd.com
Christine Imbriano cimbriano@southoldufsd.com
Jai Jacobs jjacobs@southoldufsd.com
Steven Jacobs sjacobs@southoldufsd.com
Jaclyn Jimenez jjimenez@southoldufsd.com
Kimberlie Jobes kjobes@southoldufsd.com
Ginger Johnson gjohnson@southoldufsd.com
Mira Johnson mjohnson@southoldufsd.com
John Kalin jkalin@southoldufsd.com
Liza Karnich lkarnich@southoldufsd.com
Amy Kazdin akazdin@southoldufsd.com
Eric Kehl ekehl@southoldufsd.com
Jennifer Kennedy jkennedy@southoldufsd.com
Debra Kimmelman dkimmelman@southoldufsd.com
Kathy Koehler kkoehler@southoldufsd.com
Sandra Kollen skollen@southoldufsd.com
Renata Kopala rkopala@southoldufsd.com
Karen Krukowski kkrukowski@southoldufsd.com
Janina Langendal jlangendal@southoldufsd.com



Leah Leonard lleonard@southoldufsd.com
Lindsay Longo llongo@southoldufsd.com
Tricia Lucatorto plucatorto@southoldufsd.com
Kathryn Luce kluce@southoldufsd.com
Kenneth Maier kmaier@southoldufsd.com
Lori Marra lmarra@southoldufsd.com
Kathleen Martini kmartini@southoldufsd.com
Anthony Mauro amauro@southoldufsd.com
Deidre Mayer dmayer@southoldufsd.com
Timothy McAllister tmcallister@southoldufsd.com
Darren McAlonie dmcalonie@southoldufsd.com
Timothy McArdle tmcardle@southoldufsd.com
Delia McBride dmcbride@southoldufsd.com
Melissa McBride mmcbride@southoldufsd.com
Kevin McGoey kmcgoey@southoldufsd.com
Dan McGunnigle dmcgunnigle@southoldufsd.com
Denise McKeon dmckeon@southoldufsd.com
Patty Mellas pmellas@southoldufsd.com
Rosemarie Messina rmessina@southoldufsd.com
William Metz wmetz@southoldufsd.com
Cheryl Michaelis cmichaelis@southoldufsd.com
Shelly Milowski smilowski@southoldufsd.com
Jennifer Moley jmoley@southoldufsd.com
Donna Mosquera dmosquera@southoldufsd.com
Mary Mraz mmraz@southoldufsd.com
John Myers jmyers@southoldufsd.com
Brianna Norbury bnorbury@southoldufsd.com
Patty O'Day poday@southoldufsd.com
Stephanie Oliver soliver@southoldufsd.com
Ellen O'Neill eoneill@southoldufsd.com
John Palmeri jpalmeri@southoldufsd.com
Kate Panetta kpanetta@southoldufsd.com
Brittny Pannizzo bpannizzo@southoldufsd.com
Pam Parma pparma@southoldufsd.com
Rose Patti rpatti@southoldufsd.com
Cori Pearsall cpearsall@southoldufsd.com
Bryan Petty bpetty@southoldufsd.com
Matthew Pfister mpfister@southoldufsd.com
Jennifer Phillips jphillips@southoldufsd.com
Rich Pisacano rpisacano@southoldufsd.com
Amy Prager aprager@southoldufsd.com
Theresa Pressler tpressler@southoldufsd.com
Karen Quinones kquinones@southoldufsd.com
Vanessa Ramirez vramirez@southoldufsd.com
Francesca Reardon freardon@southoldufsd.com
David Riddell driddell@southoldufsd.com



Kim Rinaldi krinaldi@southoldufsd.com
Linda Rinaudo lrinaudo@southoldufsd.com
Sue Rogers srogers@southoldufsd.com
Casey Rooney crooney@southoldufsd.com
Monica Rowsom mrowsom@southoldufsd.com
Christopher Ruggi cruggi@southoldufsd.com
Terence Rusch trusch@southoldufsd.com
Andrew Sadowski asadowski@southoldufsd.com
Peter Salerno psalerno@southoldufsd.com
Allison Salmaggi asalmaggi@southoldufsd.com
Terry Sanders tsanders@southoldufsd.com
Ivan Santiago isantiago@southoldufsd.com
Jessica Santiago jsantiago@southoldufsd.com
Christine Schade cschade@southoldufsd.com
Tom Schade tschade@southoldufsd.com
Elizabeth Scharadin escharadin@southoldufsd.com
Charles Scheid cscheid@southoldufsd.com
Cindy Simco csimco@southoldufsd.com
Lisa Simonetti lsimonetti@southoldufsd.com
Kristine Smith ksmith@southoldufsd.com
Steven Smith ssmith@southoldufsd.com
James Stahl jstahl@southoldufsd.com
Rene Suprina rsuprina@southoldufsd.com
Stephanie Suter ssuter@southoldufsd.com
Nadia Svorak nsvorak@southoldufsd.com
Kenneth Tiu ktiu@southoldufsd.com
Alexander Torres atorres@southoldufsd.com
Gregory Tulley gtulley@southoldufsd.com
Penny Vaccariello pvaccariello@southoldufsd.com
Jaclyn Viscoso jviscoso@southoldufsd.com
Christina Warnken cwarnken@southoldufsd.com
Samuel Wertheim swertheim@southoldufsd.com
Jason Wesnofske jwesnofske@southoldufsd.com
John West jwest@southoldufsd.com
Nicolle West nwest@southoldufsd.com
Michele Wilinski mwilinski@southoldufsd.com
Edna Wilkens ewilkens@southoldufsd.com
Beth Wineberger bwineberger@southoldufsd.com
Kristin Woods kwoods@southoldufsd.com






